
  

ADMISSIONS DATES 2020 - 2021 
Please note that some of the Open Event dates may need to change at short notice  

due to Covid -19 restrictions 
 

MICHAELMAS TERM 2020 
Saturday 19th September  Online Open Morning and Chorister Voice Trials 9.30am - 12 noon 
Tuesday 29th September  Sixth Form Open Evening 5.30 – 7pm  (virtual) 
Friday 2nd October tbc Year 7 (11+) and Year 9 Open Evening 5.30 – 7pm (virtual) 
Friday 9th October tbc Junior School Open Morning 9.30 – 11am  (virtual) 
Saturday 31st October Deadline for registrations for 2020 entry and Pre-test for 2023 entry 
Monday 2nd November Application deadline for 16+ Art, Drama and Sport Scholarships 
Monday 2nd November Sixth Form interviews take place in November 
Friday 6th November Junior School Open Morning 9.30 – 11am (virtual) 
Saturday 21st November tbc  Sixth Form interviews 
Friday 27th November 16+ Art Scholarship digital portfolios to be submitted by 8.30am 
Friday 4th December 16+ Art Scholarship Assessments from 4pm 
Friday 4th December 16+ Sports Scholarship Assessments 4.30 - 6.30pm (girls); timings for 

boys to be confirmed nearer the time 
Tuesday 8th December 16+ Drama Scholarship Assessments from 4pm 
 
HILARY TERM 2021 
Friday 8th January   Application deadline for Academic, 13+Art and Sport and all Music      

Scholarships 
Wednesday 13th January 8+/9+/10+ Entrance Tests 9.15am - 2.30pm 
Saturday 16th January 11+ and 13+ Entrance Examinations and Pre-test for 2023 entry  
 9am - 2.30pm 
Tuesday 19th January and 8+/9+/10+ Interviews  
   Wednesday 20th January 
Saturday 23rd January 7+ Entrance Tests 9am - 2pm  
Monday 25th January 13+ Music Scholarship Auditions from 9am 
Tuesday 26th January   Pre-test, 11+ and 13+ Interviews 
Wednesday 27h January 11+ and 13+ Interviews  
Wednesday 27th January  16+ Music Scholarship Auditions from 4pm 
Thursday 28th January and  7+ Observation Lessons 9 - 11am and 1 - 3pm 
   Friday 29th January 
Monday 22nd February and 13+ Academic Scholarship Examinations  
   Tuesday 23rd February   
Wednesday 3rd March 13+ Art Scholarship portfolios to be submitted by 8.30am (collection 

between 4 and 5pm Friday 5th March) 
Friday 5th March  Lower Sixth Induction Quiz Night 5.30 – 7.30pm 
Thursday 11th March  Senior School Open Afternoon 2.30 - 4.30pm  
Friday 12th March 13+ Sports Scholarship Assessments 9 - 3.30pm 
Friday 12th March 13+ Art Scholarship Interviews from 4pm 
Friday 19th March Junior School Open Morning 9.30 - 11am   
 
TRINITY TERM 2021 
Tuesday 1st to Friday 4th June Common Entrance   
Saturday 12th June Second Form and Lower Fourth Induction Morning 9.30 - 11.30am 
Saturday 12th June Junior School Induction Morning 9.30 - 11.30am 
Friday 18th June  Junior School Open Morning 9.30 - 11am  
Monday 21st June Lower Sixth Induction  
Tuesday 22nd June  Senior School Open Afternoon 2.30 - 4.30pm  
  


